
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP; Party Role= Grantor;
Date Recorded= 2002;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200201040000
06901

01/04/2002
09:32:02 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
JENNIFER L

199608260002
78421

200201020000
01471

01/02/2002
11:57:32 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ROPER,
WILLIE

199303250000
80121

200201230000
38501

01/23/2002
09:33:13 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ELLIS,
MICHAEL W

199907270003
11941

200201150000
25331

01/15/2002
10:22:03 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES OLVEY,
LEONARD E

199401200000
21271

200201230000
40401

01/23/2002
02:00:10 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SOUTHWORT
H, DANIEL P

200006300002
18641

200201230000
40361

01/23/2002
02:00:06 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GULLATTE,
JAMES D

200007060002
23511

200201230000
40571

01/23/2002
02:25:47 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GULLATTE,
JAMES D

200007060002
23521

200201230000
40551

01/23/2002
02:25:44 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LONG, GARY
W

200010260003
71261

200201250000
43401

01/25/2002
09:37:41 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200110040004
28811

200201250000
43431

01/25/2002
09:37:44 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200109250004
14811

200201250000
43501

01/25/2002
09:37:52 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200110080004
35081

200201250000
43541

01/25/2002
09:37:56 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200110050004
33001

200201250000
43571

01/25/2002
09:37:59 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200111020004
73481

200201250000
43581

01/25/2002
09:38:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200110310004
68161

200201250000
43611

01/25/2002
09:38:03 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200110230004
58751

200201250000
43601

01/25/2002
09:38:02 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200110190004
52911



200201310000
54281

01/31/2002
03:09:46 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SHELLUM,
PAUL R

200005220001
67071

200202040000
59711

02/04/2002
03:17:48 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MILLICAN,
MANYON M

200012280004
52081

200202060000
63521

02/06/2002
10:13:05 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HAYS, CARL
DELBERT JR

199401050000
02091

200202200000
85381

02/20/2002
12:53:36 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PISCITELLO,
VINCENT L

200203040001
02261

03/04/2002
10:21:03 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
MARTIN

199805080001
70581

200204280002
00060

04/28/2002
07:09:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

200201040000
07711

200204280002
00090

04/28/2002
07:09:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200112060005
32591

200204280002
00110

04/28/2002
07:09:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
COR

200201020000
03201

200204280002
00140

04/28/2002
07:09:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

200201230000
37981

200204290002
01270

04/29/2002
10:46:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES IFEDIBA,
PATRICK E

199909150003
86791

200204300002
02490

04/30/2002
09:31:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RIDDERHOFF,
JOHN M

199907080002
87441

200205240002
46350

05/24/2002
09:09:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RAMSEY,
MARION E

199212280003
13041

200205280002
48720

05/28/2002
08:54:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERRILL
LYNCH
CREDIT CORP

200203200001
32241

200205290002
51200

05/29/2002
09:54:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
DONNA KAY

199912030004
90591


