Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2002;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200201040000 06901	01/04/2002 09:32:02 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, JENNIFER L					199608260002 78421	·
200201020000 01471	01/02/2002 11:57:32 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ROPER, WILLIE					199303250000 80121	
200201230000 38501	01/23/2002 09:33:13 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLIS, MICHAEL W					199907270003 11941	
200201150000 25331	01/15/2002 10:22:03 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	OLVEY, LEONARD E					199401200000 21271	
200201230000 40401	01/23/2002 02:00:10 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTHWORT H, DANIEL P					200006300002 18641	
200201230000 40361	01/23/2002 02:00:06 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GULLATTE, JAMES D					200007060002 23511	
200201230000 40571	01/23/2002 02:25:47 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GULLATTE, JAMES D					200007060002 23521	
200201230000 40551	01/23/2002 02:25:44 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LONG, GARY W					200010260003 71261	
200201250000 43401	01/25/2002 09:37:41 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC					200110040004 28811	
200201250000 43431	01/25/2002 09:37:44 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC					200109250004 14811	
200201250000 43501	01/25/2002 09:37:52 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC					200110080004 35081	
200201250000 43541	01/25/2002 09:37:56 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC					200110050004 33001	
200201250000 43571	01/25/2002 09:37:59 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC					200111020004 73481	
200201250000 43581	01/25/2002 09:38:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC					200110310004 68161	
200201250000 43611	01/25/2002 09:38:03 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC					200110230004 58751	
200201250000 43601	01/25/2002 09:38:02 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC					200110190004 52911	

	1			1		1	1	1		
200201310000 54281	01/31/2002 03:09:46 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELLUM, PAUL R				200005220001 67071	
200202040000 59711	02/04/2002 03:17:48 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLICAN, MANYON M				200012280004 52081	
200202060000 63521	02/06/2002 10:13:05 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYS, CARL DELBERT JR				199401050000 02091	
200202200000 85381	02/20/2002 12:53:36 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PISCITELLO, VINCENT L					
200203040001 02261	03/04/2002 10:21:03 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, MARTIN				199805080001 70581	
200204280002 00060	04/28/2002 07:09:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP				200201040000 07711	
200204280002 00090	04/28/2002 07:09:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC				200112060005 32591	
200204280002 00110	04/28/2002 07:09:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE COR				200201020000 03201	
200204280002 00140	04/28/2002 07:09:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP				200201230000 37981	
200204290002 01270	04/29/2002 10:46:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	IFEDIBA, PATRICK E				199909150003 86791	
200204300002 02490	04/30/2002 09:31:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	RIDDERHOFF, JOHN M				199907080002 87441	
200205240002 46350	05/24/2002 09:09:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	RAMSEY, MARION E				199212280003 13041	
200205280002 48720	05/28/2002 08:54:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERRILL LYNCH CREDIT CORP				200203200001 32241	
200205290002 51200	05/29/2002 09:54:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, DONNA KAY				199912030004 90591	